
DAILY VOTING STATISTICS

2018 ELECTION

AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

Total Notified Total Voted Total Eligible % Response

47,503

2,533

0

9,315

101

0

47,503

2,533

0

19.61%

3.99%

0.00%

Email

Letter

Paper

50,036 9,416 50,036 18.82%Totals

Total Notified Total Voted Total Eligible % Response

44,861

2,664

0

9,509

94

0

44,861

2,664

0

21.20%

3.53%

0.00%

Email

Letter

Paper

47,525 9,603 47,525 20.21%Totals

Voting Status Update As Of 4/5/2017

Voting Status Update As Of 4/1/2018

1


