AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION 2018 ELECTION

Voting Status Update As Of 4/1/2018

	Total Notified	Total Voted	Total Eligible	% Response
Email	47,503	9,315	47,503	19.61%
Letter	2,533	101	2,533	3.99%
Paper	0	0	0	0.00%
Totals	50,036	9,416	50,036	18.82%

Voting Status Update As Of 4/5/2017

	Total Notified	Total Voted	Total Eligible	% Response
Email	44,861	9,509	44,861	21.20%
Letter	2,664	94	2,664	3.53%
Paper	0	0	0	0.00%
Totals	47,525	9,603	47,525	20.21%